

AGREEMENT NO. :- 38/MMGSY(SC)/SBD/2020-21

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ch. of work :- Border Road, KANCHANI School To DARGAH

RWD (WD) Kishanganj-2 DIVISION

(SC)

DIGHAL Bank SUB-DIVISION

MB 9101156

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of Agency :- GHULAM SUBHANI.

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापि पुस्त म कुल 11
(एक सौ) मुद्रित दोहरे पृष्ठ है। जो. Sri. Ramu. Prasad
सहायक अभियंता, ग्रा०का०वि०कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल... DIGHALBANK
के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।



कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रा०का०वि०कार्य
किसानगंज
31/9/20

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

RWD(WD)Kishanganj-2 DIVISION
DighalBank SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1156

Name of Officer Sri. Ramu Prasad

AE. DighalBank

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Road Name :- Border Road kanchanbasi					
School to Dangah (Indo Nepal Border)					
Agency :- Ghulam Subhani					
Aggrement No :- 38/mmaw(SC)/SRD/20-21					
Rate of Agg :- 0.06% below					
D.O.W/ start :- 24/06/2020					
D.O.W/ completion :- 23/06/2021					
D/E :-					
Abstract of cost					
1) Const of B.m do-all-c-Job					
vide T.M.B Page (33) itm (1)					
= 1.214 km @ 3381.76/- Rs 4118.00					
2) Const of Red. filler - c-Job					
vide T.M.B Page (33) itm (2)					
= 1.214 km @ 1579.28/- Rs 1917.00					
3) Clearing & grubbing of					
Road land do-all-c-Job					
vide T.M.B Page (33) itm (3)					
= 0.360 Ha @ 51109.28/- Rs 18,399.00					
4) Dismantalling of stn					
vide T.M.B Page (33) itm (4)					
= 24.00 m ³ @ 334.22/- Rs 8021.00					
/					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F	Rs	
vii) 600 mm Equilateral Δ					
= 10 Nos @ 3400.82/-				Rs	34008.00
viii) 900 mm side octagon					
= 4 Nos @ 8537.21/-				Rs	34149.00
ix) 600 mm Circular Board					
= 4 Nos @ 4629.57/-				Rs	18518.00
x) Hectometer Post					
= 3 Nos @ 5403.06/-				Rs	16209.00
xi) 600 x 450 mm Rectangular					
= 5 Nos @ 4580.34/-				Rs	22902.00
xii) Applied thermoplastic compound					
= 241.42 m ² @ 735.13/-				Rs	1,77,475.00
xiii) Planting of trees					
= 121 Nos @ 799.08/-				Rs	96689.00
				Rs	88,56,181.00
Adding	L. cell	1%.	(+)	Rs	88,562.00
	Gst	12%.	(+)	Rs	10,62,742.00
	S. fee		(+)	Rs	1,07,726.00
				Rs	1,01,15,211.00
Deduct below to S/R (0.06%)				Rs	6069.00
				Rs	1,01,09,142.00
Deduct Provisional Paid bill (-)				Rs	67,78,055.00
				Rs	33,31,087.00

20/12/21
S.E.

21/12/21
AE

Continuation